
307012TSC 05 Fibre patch cord 5m SC Art. Number

Fibre Optic  patch cord

The TSC xx patch cord  is a single mode cable termanited with SC/APC connectror plugs at both ends. It is 
recomended for indoor installations in cable ducts and cabinets of fibre optic networks used for applications like:

· CATV distribution and DOSIS data transmission
· SAT-IF and DTT distribution
· Other fibre optic communication systems

Technical Specifications

ORDER INFORMATION

EAN Number

OPTICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Fibre type

Optical Attenuation 1310/1550 | dB/km

Optical cabletype

CONSTRUCTION

Jacket – dimension | mm

Jacket - material

CHARACTERISTICS

Wavelength | nm

RETURN LOSS

Return Loss | dB

OPERATIONAL

Temperature - operating | °C

CONNECTORS

Connector Type

5702663070127

G.652.D

0.3 dB/km

Single-mode

3.0 mm

LSZH

1310...1550 nm

>60 dB

-40…+80 °C

Optical - SC/APC
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Technical Specifications

MECHANICAL

Cable length | m

Colour

Packaging Depth | m

Packaging Height | m

Total Weight | kg

Packaging Width | m

Minimum bending radius | mm

Net Weight | kg

Tara Weight | kg

Packaging Volume | m3

5 m

Yellow

0.000 m

0.000 m

0.050 kg

0.000 m

50 mm

0.047 kg

0.003 kg

0.000 m3
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